
 
Thursday 9th September - Garden Dining 

Sunday 19th September - Members Carvery 
Saturday 9th October - Men's Dinner

Saturday 16th October - Indian Evening 
Wednesday 20th October - Quiz Night 

Sunday 14th November - Evening of Remembrance
Wednesday 17th November - Quiz Night 

Sunday 28th November - Thanksgiving Carvery
Friday 3rd December - Christmas Candelight 

Saturday 4th December - Christmas Candelight
Wednesday 15th December- Quiz Night 

Sunday 19th December - Christmas Carvery 
Tuesday 28th December - Children's  Christmas Party 

Friday 31st December - New Years Eve Party 
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